®
Sales and technical advice:   t 0113 252 9428   e sales@arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk   w www.arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk
V4.2 11.1.2017
T-Barrier®
Masonry
cavity fire barrier
for masonry party wall junctions
Up to four hours fire integrity»»

0.0
Cavity Stop Sock, TCB
or T-Barrier System
T-Barrier
Dimensions & Packaging Specification
Product Code Party Wall
Cavity
External
Cavity
Dimensions Fire
Rating
Pack
Quantity
Packs Per
Pallet
TBM75/100 75mm 100mm 85/100 x 100/250 x 1200mm 4 hrs 6 10
TBM75/120 75mm 120mm 85/100 x 120/250 x 1200mm 4 hrs 6 10
TBM75/125 75mm 125mm 85/100 x 125/250 x 1200mm 4 hrs 6 10
TBM75/150 75mm 150mm 85/100 x 150/250 x 1200mm 4 hrs 3 14
TBM100/100 100mm 100mm 110/100 x 100/250 x 1200mm 4 hrs 6 10
TBM100/120 100mm 120mm 110/100 x 120/250 x 1200mm 4 hrs 4 10
TBM100/125 100mm 125mm 110/100 x 125/250 x 1200mm 4 hrs 4 10
TBM100/150 100mm 150mm 110/100 x 150/250 x 1200mm 4 hrs 3 14
Non-standard sizes available on request. Contact us for more information.
a
b
c